

You Cheddar Christmas Ingredients & Allergens:

Christmas Tree Cheddar Truckle: Vintage cheddar cheese ((**MILK**), salt, starter culture, vegetarian coagulant).

Pigs in Blankets Cheddar Truckle: Cheddar cheese (97%) (**MILK**), smoke, yeast extract (**BARLEY, WHEAT, OATS, RYE**, salt, vegetable juice concentrate, vitamins (thiamin, riboflavin, niacin, vitamin B12, folic acid), natural flavouring contains: **CELERY**), preservative (E202).

Cranberry Cheddar Truckle: Cheddar (**MILK**), 10% Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Preservative E202.

Christmas Pudding Cheddar Truckle: **MILK**, salt, mixed fruit, sugar, mixed spice, preservative E202, brandy.

Allergens: **MILK, BARLEY, WHEATS, OATS, RYE, CELERY.**